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Exhibiting Company Booth Number(s)
10 Strawberry Street S2000
1880 Retail S421
Accompany USA Inc. S1753
Acme United Corp. S1709
aerolatte Ltd. S818
AeroPress Inc. S1826
Aire-Master of America, Inc. N6927
Airigan Solutions LLC S1414
AKIJ Ceramics Limited S1833
All American 1930 S3536
Alrabeh International Plastic Industries Company S507
Altex Gloves USA LLC N6623
AMERICA COOK CORP S3213
America Leader Electric Appliance Inc P2
American Dream Home Goods Inc. N6126
American Plastics N6945
and! Sales S613
Andreas Silicone S413
Anova Culinary N7712
Apex Source International Corporation
Aramco Imports, Inc. S212
Armaly Brands N6506
Aroma Housewares Co. N8310
Aromaquest, LLC.
Arrow Home Products Company S1000
Asber Inc.
ASD Electrical Equipment Co., Ltd. S3805
Asian Advertiser S3451
Asobu S1043
August Thomsen Corp. S4004
Azzure Home S2018
BagPodz - Balanced Earth Solutions, LLC S1535
BAGSMART S2917
BAM Bags™ IC19
Baumgarten handle systems KG S4115
Beijing Talent-Expo Co., Ltd.
BIA Cordon Bleu, Inc. S610
Bigso Box of Sweden N6403
BING DECOR LLC N6547
BLENDi S1436
Blue Crown Cooking Tools IC2
Blue Sky Clayworks S838



Blueoco S2246
Bluevua.com N7541
Bois Mirabel Ltee DBA Chop Chop S819
Borosil Limited S2133
Bous S1232
Brabantia USA S228
Brentwood Appliances, Inc. N7910
Bright Box N6736
Brio Water Technology, Inc. N7733
Brod & Taylor N7321
Brushtech, Inc. N6612
Bryson Industries N6024
Buddeez Inc. N6733
Bürstenfabrik Keller GmbH N6627
By the Table S3535
Bytech N. Y. / Case Logic Wireless N7434
BZYOO INTERNATIONAL INC. S1052
Cangshan Cutlery Company S622
Carolina Pet Company, LLC P3
CAROTE USA LLC S3439
CASABREWS N8121
CCPIT, Ningbo Sub-Council
CE North America LLC N7300
Cenz Bakeware S4018
Charoensang Co.,Ltd. N16924
China Foreign Trade Guangzhou Exhibition Co., Ltd
CINNAMON HOMEWARE INC S4238
CleverMade N6930
Clipper Corp. S3824
Coastline Imports S1606
COLOMBO NEW SCAL SPA
ColorVera Biotech S2132
CommonScents by Tayler E C3
Conimar Group LLC S1628
Cook’s Kettle IC14
Core Home S1855
Cottage Plastic Ltd. N7124
Cotton Valley C4, N7127
Crane USA, Inc. N8203
Cribsi Inc S443
Cryopak Industries Inc. N6117
Cuckoo Electronics America N7315
Cue Company S1432
Cuisine::Pro S605
Cuitisan Holdings S1651
Curtis International Ltd. N8110



CW GLOBAL LLC S835
DAHO USA LLC S2045
Danica S1712
Dash S3012
David Shaw Tableware S2008
dbest products, Inc. N6418
Dejuno S2914
Deko srl S4010
Deli, Inc. N6338
Delta Cycle Corp. N6826
Design Ideas N6106
Dial Industries, Inc. N6504
DL JM HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED S1646
DMW EXPORT PVT LTD S3423
Dr. Heater USA / TLM International, Inc. N8115
Dream of Sweden AB D2
DREO N7728
Dualit N7630
Dura Living LLC S2006
Dura-Kleen (USA) Inc. N6321
DuraSack N6233
Dutch Harbor Brands N6436
e-Long Asia Limited N15019
EAKO INC N8042
Edge Plastics, Inc. N7118
EKO Development Ltd. N6533
Elemental S3348
elite hardgoods co.,ltd.
ELPHECO N6726
EML Enterprise Manufacturing Limited S3812
EMOH HOME Corp. S3836
Emson / E. MISHAN & SONS S3001
Enchante Accessories, Inc. S1843
Endless Fun S2147
Epure Glass Inc S946
ergo-ware IC3
ES HOUSEWARE INC. S4020
ESPRO S804
Euro Ceramica Inc. S1426
EURO-WARE Inc. N6321
Europlast N6433
EVERBRAND SWEDEN AB N6926
Evriholder Products, LLC S1805
EZ Brite Brands, Inc. S3617
F&H GROUP USA INC. S1513
Farmhouse Atelier IC11



FCM srls S1731
FeatherSnap N7929
FIREUP Cookware Limited S3710
Flame Engineering
Foshan Dragon Industry Co.,LTD S4034
Franmara S1745
Free-Free (USA) Inc. S628
Frieling USA, Inc. S1400
GA.MA ITALY USA inc N7327
General Wax & Candle Co. C5
Genicook S1034
Genieco, Inc. S1205
GETXGO GROUP N7028
Gforest Enterprise LLC N7529
Gibson Homewares S1016, S1216
GIFTLAND WORKS LLC S4028
Ginkgo International Ltd. S108
Gleener Inc. N7114
Global Horizons Trades Inc N8233
Godinger Silver Art Co., Ltd. S1207
Gonherrplast, S.A. de C.V. N6527
Gossi Inc., dba Green Canteen S2028
Gourmet Settings Inc. S406
Gourmia N8500
GRAND INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION CO., LTD.
Grant-Howard Associates S400
GreenMade N6945
GUANGZHOU GARBO INTERNATIONAL TRADING
CO.,LTD
Gunk Getter N6651
Hamilton Beach Brands, Inc. N7510
Handi-Foil Corp. S3205
Handstand Kitchen S1707
HAOKE INC S3914
Harford Metalware Inc. S3842
Hawkins Cookers Limited S3616
Healthico Quality Products Private Limited
Hemisphere Brands, LLC S631
Henglong Innovative Housewares Co., Ltd. S130
Henry Wang Travel Mug Manufactory Co., Ltd. S423
Hestan Culinary S3601
HIC, Harold Import Co. S617
HMF International Sdn Bhd
Homede Design and Production Co.,Ltd N16919
Homefavour S119
Honway Industries Ltd. S225



Horl S3643
Horwood Homewares S3608
HOTO (US) TECHNOLOGY CO LTD N7533
Houseco, Inc. S3435
Housewares International Inc. S1800
Hutzler Mfg. Co., Inc. S601
IAI Smart, Inc. N7930
IDO COMPANY Co., Ltd N6004
IKitchen Tech Co., Ltd
IKO Imports LLC S1103
ILAG Industrielack AG S3707
Illumates S1624
IMUSA, USA S3200
Inch Corporation Limited N15021
Indonesian Trade Promotion Center
Infinity Massage Chairs N8331
Innotek Technology (China) Ltd. S4013
Intromark Inc. S803
Invicta Group S3315
iphoenix Technology Corp
IRIS USA, Inc. N8300
J. K. Adams Co. S1605
Jacent Strategic Merchandising S1049
JAPI SA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO N6630
Jean Dubost S2034
JEJ Astage Co., Ltd. N6745
JISULIFE TECHNOLOGY LTD N8228
JM Idea Group Inc. S3239
JMN Enterprises Inc. S3249
Jobar International, Inc. S813
John Ritzenthaler Company S1200
Jokari / U.S., Inc. S1443
Jordan Outlet Adapter IC12
Joseph Enterprises, Inc. N7525
Journe Brands N6110
JoyJolt S2036
Juka Innovations Corporation N6729
JURA Inc. N7500
K&I S3828
KAF Home S1419
Kalpana Craft
KAN EXPORT LLC
Kay Dee Designs S1010
KBH Kitchenware GmbH S4228
Kelvin Tools N6515
Kikkerland Design Inc. S1640



Kingstone Trading INC. S112
Kitchen Concepts Unlimited LLC S1614
KITCHEN MAMA LLC S241
KitchenSupply S425
Kitchenware News & Housewares Review
Kittrich Corporation N6700
Kleagiene Corporation
Komodo International Corporation / Kedaung Group S1031
Konwin Inc. N8128
Koolatron N7521
Korea Fine Ceramic Co., Ltd. S3718
Kortech Korea N7537
Kraftware Corporation S1423
Kuhn Rikon Corp. S901
Kuvings (NUC Group) N7306
KVD Development Limited C7
L'Chef N7725
La Fortuna Imports S4222
Laaj International S3847
Larch Wood Enterprises Inc. S921
Laundry Turtle N6652
Laurel Gangrong Co., LTD S226
LAV S2543
LCM Home Fashions, Inc. N6545
Le Chateau Textiles S1525
LEAF TILE N15020
LeHE S445
Lenox Corporation S415
Lexi Brands S3432
Lidia's Polish Pottery
Lifetime Brands, Inc. S2848
Lighten Up Life Inc. S432
Lighthouse for the Blind N6026
Lilly Brush Co, LLC N7029
Linkfair International, Inc. S3610
LISI HOUSEWARE CO., LTD S643
Livwell Brands N7918
Lodge Cast Iron S3218
Lumina NRG N7530
Luminex Home Decor & Fragrance C6
Lux Decor Collection S1235
Made In Cookware S3310
madesmart N6215
Magefesa, USA S3226
Magnifique N7427
Marketing Results Ltd S3346



Maspion Group S3007
Master Group Co., Ltd. S3639
Master Manufacturing Company, Inc. N6005
Mastercook Houseware LLP S3621
MAXSA Innovations N7231
Mayfair International S1246
Mayur Exports S410
MBR Industries, Inc. S2023
MEGAPROJECTS bv S4011
Melii Baby Inc. S1536
Messermeister S1926
Microtech Knives S2052
Militti Sales & Promotions N6115
Millenarie International Co., Ltd. S851
MINELLI SPA P5, S2043
Mobi USA S1705
Moda At Home Enterprises, Ltd. N6541
Modern Kitchenware
Moso Natural N6009
Mr. Ice Bucket S1601
Ms. Jetsetter
MUkitchen S500
Mungyo ONS Corporation
MW POLAR S3425
My Snapboard, LLC IC20
My-Home Kitchen Inc. S3236
MyPotnMe S3343
Mytek International, Inc. N7739
National Imports LLC S3619
Navigate S848
Nellie’s Clean N6718
New Dawn Innovations N7925
New Sign Co., Ltd. S122
NIDA IÇ VE DIS TIC. A.S N7915
Nine Stars Group (USA) Inc. N6121
Ningbo Aquart Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd
NINGBO JAAFARSON CRAFTS&GIFTS CO.,LTD N16923
Ningbo Yitian Silicone Technology Co.,Ltd N16929
Ningbo Yongdian Electric Appliance Co.,ltd N15022
Nordic Ware S2200
Nostalgia Products LLC N8107
NoStik S826
Notabag S1335
NOV8 Co., Ltd. S1724
Novelinks, LLC N6235
Nuvomed Inc. N7515



NuWave, LLC N7721
OasisMade S424
Ocoopa Innovation Corp
Ofertex Industries (1997) Ltd. N6641
Oggi Corporation S2010
Oman Cutlery S437
OPINEL S822
Ossipee Management Group S1828
Oxford Porcelanas S3443
Ozean International Inc. S650
Pantone, LLC
Pattern Brands S919
PEREJA ILERI KIMYA SANAYI A.S. S2145
Peugeot S1028
Phantom Chef S3330
Phoenix Industries N6423
Pica Plasticos Industriales C.A. N6323
Picnic Time Family of Brands S806
Pioneer Photo Albums, Inc. S3845
pisces collection inc S125
Plastmeccanica S.p.A
Plazatex Textile Import Export Corp. S1234
Port Style Enterprises Inc S817
PPG S3125
Prepara S1835, S1838
Prevue Pet Products, Inc. N6118
Prima Design Inc. S1003
Printed Canvas S1425
PRO STAR TAIWAN CO., LTD S3659
Pro-Ver (U.S.) LLC N8105
Product Specialties Inc. S801
Progegroup Srl S3714
Prospera Corp. N8205
Proud Grill Company S1424
Qingdao Glatek Import and Export Co., Ltd N15023
Qualia Glass Inc. S208
R Squared Sales and Logistics LLC S1410
R&M International S2107
Rada Mfg. Co. S3247
Rangemate Co., Ltd. S3537
Read Products, Inc. S3245
Reencle Inc N8421
Regency Wraps, Inc. S1413
Regent Products Corp. N6315
Repetto LLC IC10
Reston Lloyd Ltd. S915



Riedel Crystal of America S828
Robely Inc. N6516
Rolser S1619
ROOMWERX N6511
RovR Products N6303
RPM Inc. N6523
RSVP International Inc. S2030
Sabichi Homewares Ltd. N7625
SABRE Security Equipment Corporation N6628
Sainstore Inc N6014
Salton N8100
Salus Brands N6928
Sam Salem & Son S510
Samsonic Trading N7325
Samsonico S840
Samuel Lamont and Sons S1613
Save The Girls
Scrub Daddy, Inc. N6327
SCS Direct Inc. S3803
Seago Electric Co., Limited N7942
SealVax LLC S3546
Select Brands N7700
SENSARTE BRANDS LIMITED S4210
Serene House N8207
Serve-N-Safe Cuisine, LLC IC9
Seville Classics Inc. N6900
Seymour Mfg. LLC. N6730
SHEFER PLASTICS INDUSTRIES LTD S248
Shenzhen Heyu Technology Co., Ltd. N6333
Shibazi Group Co., Ltd. S3651
Signature Housewares, Inc. S1228
Silver Buffalo LLC S503
Silver One International Inc. S428
Simpro N8139
Smart Home by Innotech N7340
SmartLabels
SmartWorks Consumer Products S408
Smash Enterprises USA Inc S2139
Smile Mon S4043
SNL Enterprise Co., Ltd. N16921
Solas Marine Inc. DBA Taku Health Cookware S4215
SolidTeknics S1703
Sophistiplate, LLC S3215
Source Management (USA) LLC S1538
Sourhouse S3421
Spark Innovators Corp. N7439



Spirits With Smoke
Spoontiques, Inc. S815
Sprayco N6521
Srithai Superware Korat Co., Ltd. S448
Star Glory : ELLE Home N8510, N8515
Star Kitchen & Home N6611
Starmax Resource LLC
Starplast Industries (1967), Ltd. N6721
Steam Master Inc. N8135
Stolzle Lausitz Glassware S1626
Strata Products Ltd. N7121
Sully Innovations Inc S1636
Summit Brands N6740
SUNCITY METALS & TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED S3614
Sunny Distributor Inc. N7329
Supor S4208
Sure Win, LLC IC13
Sutton Home Fashions S1110
SWS Consumer Products, Inc. N8432
SynergyOps, a Manufacturing Division of Regal Ware,
Inc S3233

Tablecraft Products Co. S1616
Tabletops Unlimited, Inc. S1810
TAG S1210
TagCo USA N8321
Talisman Designs S3228
Talus - High Road Organizers N6711
TAN PHU VIETNAM JSC COMPANY S2041
TarHong S2014
Tarrerias Bonjean S1439
TAURUS KITCHENWARE GMBH S3919
TcBest Limited N6754
Teakhaus LLC. S1243
Techno Plastic Industries S3851
Tecnocap LLC S1346
Telebrands Corporation N7706
test company 11 20 25
The Cookware and Bakeware Alliance S3230
The Lazy Dog Cookie Co., Inc. P4
The Libman Company N6714
Toastess International N8100
Tokyo Plast International, Ltd. S3428
Torosqui N6417
Totally Bamboo S1005
Tramontina USA, Inc. S3628
TRASER INDUSTRIES USA, LLC N16925



TRI BEAUTI LLC N8117
Tricol Clean, Inc. N7026
Trinity N6914
Tulip Housewares Pte Ltd S3333
TV Direct, LLC S1102
U.S. Jaclean, Inc. N8315
U.S. Poly Enterprise, Inc. S1701
Ultimate Homeware S1521
Umbra LLC N6306
Uncanny Brands N8118
United Sales & Marketing Inc. S1428
UNIWARE HOUSEWARE CORP. N7152
USA Pan S3623
Vacane Home Concepts, Inc. N7133
Vantex, S.A. De C.V. N6415
VELEO INTERNATIONAL INC
Victoria - Creative Home and Kitchen S4225
Vidhi Exports S435
VITRINOR SAL S3240
Volume Brands Int'l. N6910
W. J. Hagerty & Sons Ltd., Inc. N6517
Wabash Valley Farms S3416
Wall Lenk Corporation S523
Walrus Oil S3813
WaterH Inc. S824
WeatherTech N6829
Wet & Forget USA, A New Zealand Ltd. Partnership N6530
Whitmor, Inc. N6905
Widgeteer, Inc. S1415
Willert Home Products, Inc. N6100
Wiserliving N7441
WOKY WANG CO., LTD. S1648
WOMYN HOME PRODUCTS, INC S3606
Wonder Core N8428
Worldfa Exports Pvt. Ltd. S846
Wrap-It Storage N6539
XIN FENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD
Yongkang Langrui Trading Co., Ltd.
YouCopia N6300
YumLit IC7
Z Moments Melamine S235
Zafar Projects, Inc. N6512
Zhejiang Cooker King Cooker Co., Ltd. S3412
Zhejiang Pfluon Technology Co., Ltd. S4113
Zhejiang Sanhe Kitchenware Co., Ltd. S3630
Zhejiang Solamex Houseware Co., Ltd S4037



Zhejiang Xinghong Luggage Technology Co.,Ltd N15947
Ziel Home Furnishing Technology Co N6750
ZITROIN N7542
ZoomBroom N7337


